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Say cheese, please!

Welcome to House of Cheese,
where every dish is
a feta-stic adventure



SOUP

e oven roasted tomato soup, parmesan tuile 250
SOUP IN A BUN
* slow cooked mushroom & onion 325
* broccoli stem & cheddar 350
* cream of chicken 350
SALAD
classic caesar salad 325
add on: grilled chicken 175
beet & pecan nut, feta crumble 400
roasted apple & walnut salad 475
FOUNTAIN OF CHEESE
vegetarian 1650

cheese sauce - fried cottage cheese / potato wedges /
spicy tempura vegetables / parmesan croutons

chicken 1750
cheese sauce - crumb fried chicken / chicken nuggets /
spicy tempura vegetables / parmesan croutons

CHEESE RACLETTE

vegetarian

spicy tempura veg / potato wedges 900
non-vegetarian

fried chicken / chicken nuggets 1000

SMALL PLATES VEGETARIAN

epic cheese toast 350
birria tacos, mushroom 350
corn & cheddar fondue 350

Kindly inform the waiting staff of any food allergies you might have.
Prices are inclusive of all taxes.



sky high pile nachos, veg

truffle parmesan fries

artichoke dip on garlic bread

makhani cheese balls

crispy paneer, peri peri butter

korean mushroom & mozzarella, soft toast

fried cheese ravioli, spicy tomato sauce

whipped goat cheese, hot honey, sour dough toast
pull apart cheese garlic bread, warm tomato soup
traditional fondue

hot cheese pockets

burrata, roasted cherry tomato, sour dough toast

eggs in a jar
sky high pile nachos, pulled chicken

birria tacos

peri peri chicken, cheese sauce
korean chicken & mozzarella, soft toast

chicken wings

chicken & cheddar fondue
beef cheese samosa

crumb fried fish and chips

350
375
450
450
450
450
500
550
550
575
600
900

275
450

500
500
500

550
550
600



crispy fried calamari, tartare sauce
peanut butter garlic prawn

prawn & artichoke dip on garlic bread
prawn aglio e olio crostini

minced lamb & cheese pockets

cheese filled lamb nuggets, chimichurri

broccoli cheese steak, spicy tomato sauce, corn salad
spicy cottage cheese steak, grilled vegetables, cheese sauce
veg pot pie with puff pastry

stuffed portobello mushroom, mix greens

parmesan crusted chicken, sweet potato mash

filled chicken steak, pumpkin mash, onion jus

chicken a la kiev, fries

grilled tenderloin steak, garlic mash, parmesan cheese sauce

sea bass, spinach & mushroom mornay

spicy paneer melt
jaleperio onion jam
mushroom & onion cheese melt

veg burger

675
725
725
725
800
800

600
650
650
900

700
750
750
800
800

600
600
600
650



pulled chicken & onion, cheese melt
spicy chicken melt
pulled beef & chilli jam, cheese melt

chicken burger

beef burger

MAKE YOUR OWN PASTA

HOC signature lasagne - veg
HOC signature lasagne - chicken
HOC signature lasagne - beef

OG parmesan cheese wheel

jalapeno & cheese
mushroom & spinach

tomato confit, pesto paneer

cajun chicken & mushroom
spicy beef meat balls

lamb pepperoni & pineapple

675
700
700
700

750

550

650
800
850
775

550
600
700

700
750
800



DESSERTS

sugar toast, whipped cream cheese

milk toast, vanilla ice cream

dark chocolate tart, cream cheese frosting
espresso tiramisu

tender coconut souffle

dark chocolate & mascarpone cheese cake

death by chocolate cake, hot chocolate

BEVERAGES
water bottle

lime soda

canned juice
aerated beverages
fresh juice

filter coffee

tea

flavoured tea
americano

cappuccino

Kindly inform the waiting staff of any food allergies you might have.

Prices are inclusive of all taxes.

350
350
350
350
350
600
725

100
175
175
225
225
225
200
275
275
300



MOCKTAILS

litchi coconut saffron
litchi juice, coconut syrup, lime juice, saffron water

spicy guava

guava juice, lime juice, tabasco, worcestershire sauce,
black pepper, peri peri rim

FLAVOURED PINACOLADAS

strawberry

(strawberry crush, pineapple juice, coconut syrup, fresh cream)

mango
(mango juice, coconut syrup, fresh cream)

kiwi litchi
(kiwi crush, litchi juice, coconut syrup, fresh cream)

virgin
(pineapple juice, coconut syrup, fresh cream)

FLAVOURED MOJITOS

cranberry
(cranberry juice, sugar, lime, mint, soda)

lime chilli
(red chilly, sugar, lime, mint, soda)

blueberry

(blueberry crush, sugar, lime, mint, soda)
virgin

(sugar, lime, mint, soda)

Kindly inform the waiting staff of any food allergies you might have.

Prices are inclusive of all taxes.

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275

275



MILK SHAKES

bahama mama

(mango crush, orange juice, cranberry juice, vanilla ice cream)

bubblegum burst

(bubble gum syrup, kiwi crush, vanilla ice cream, milk)

whimsical watermelon
(watermelon chunks, vanilla ice cream, milk)

biscoff bae
(biscoff syrup, cinnamon powder, biscoff, caramel syrup,
vanilla ice cream, milk)

hazel express
(hazelnut, hazelnut syrup, espresso, vanilla ice cream, milk)

peanut butter cup
(peanut butter, vanilla ice cream, milk)

Kindly inform the waiting staff of any food allergies you might have.
Prices are inclusive of all taxes.

325

325

325

325

325

325
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Somerset Greenways, 94, Sathyadev Ave, MRC Nagar,
Raja Annamalai Puram, Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600028

ﬁ /houseofcheesechennai

FOR RESERVATIONS, CALL +91 90421 29703



