







Say cheese, please!

Welcome to House of Cheese, where every dish is a feta-stic adventure

250
325
350
350
325 175
400
475
1650
1750
900
1000
350
350 350

Kindly inform the waiting staff of any food allergies you might have. Prices are inclusive of all taxes.

sky high pile nachos, veg	350
truffle parmesan fries	375
artichoke dip on garlic bread	450
makhani cheese balls	450
crispy paneer, peri peri butter	450
korean mushroom & mozzarella, soft toast	450
fried cheese ravioli, spicy tomato sauce	500
whipped goat cheese, hot honey, sour dough toast	550
pull apart cheese garlic bread, warm tomato soup	550
traditional fondue	575
hot cheese pockets	600
burrata, roasted cherry tomato, sour dough toast	900
SMALL PLATES NON-VEGETARIAN	
eggs in a jar	275
sky high pile nachos, pulled chicken	450
birria tacos add on chicken / beef	450 /500
peri peri chicken, cheese sauce	500
korean chicken & mozzarella, soft toast	500
chicken wings sauce- honey glazed / buffalo / bhut jolokia	500
chicken & cheddar fondue	550
beef cheese samosa	550
crumb fried fish and chips	600

crispy fried calamari, tartare sauce	675
peanut butter garlic prawn	725
prawn & artichoke dip on garlic bread	725
prawn aglio e olio crostini	725
minced lamb & cheese pockets	800
cheese filled lamb nuggets, chimichurri	800
STEAKS & MAINS	
vegetarian	
broccoli cheese steak, spicy tomato sauce, corn salad	600
spicy cottage cheese steak, grilled vegetables, cheese sauce	650
veg pot pie with puff pastry	650
stuffed portobello mushroom, mix greens	900
non-vegetarian	
parmesan crusted chicken, sweet potato mash	700
filled chicken steak, pumpkin mash, onion jus	750
chicken a la kiev, fries	750
grilled tenderloin steak, garlic mash, parmesan cheese sauce	800
sea bass, spinach & mushroom mornay	800
SANDWICHES & BURGERS	
vegetarian	
spicy paneer melt	600
jalepeño onion jam	600
mushroom & onion cheese melt	600
veg burger cheese over load / bhut jolokia volcano	650
Cheese over toad / bridt jotokia voicario	

Kindly inform the waiting staff of any food allergies you might have. Prices are inclusive of all taxes.

non	-3/6	100	2+2	<b>W1</b> 2	90
	- v -	-016	zta	LLC	
		~ 4			

pulled chicken & onion, cheese melt	675
spicy chicken melt	700
pulled beef & chilli jam, cheese melt	700
chicken burger sauce- cheese over load / bhut jolokia volcano	700
beef burger sauce- cheese over load / bhut jolokia volcano	750
PASTA	
MAKE YOUR OWN PASTA  penne / fusilli / spaghetti / tagliatelle sauce: alfredo / arrabbiata / rosa / creamy pesto	550
add on: grilled vegetables / chicken / prawn	150 / 175 / 300
HOC signature lasagne - veg	650
HOC signature lasagne - chicken	800
HOC signature lasagne - beef	850
OG parmesan cheese wheel	775
PIZZAS	
vegetarian	
jalapeño & cheese	550
mushroom & spinach	600
tomato confit, pesto paneer	700
non-vegetarian	
cajun chicken & mushroom	700
spicy beef meat balls	750
lamb pepperoni & pineapple	800

## **DESSERTS**

sugar toast, whipped cream cheese	350
milk toast, vanilla ice cream	350
dark chocolate tart, cream cheese frosting	350
espresso tiramisu	350
tender coconut souffle	350
dark chocolate & mascarpone cheese cake	600
death by chocolate cake, hot chocolate	725

# **BEVERAGES**

water bottle	100
lime soda	175
canned juice	175
aerated beverages	225
fresh juice	225
filter coffee	225
tea	200
flavoured tea	275
americano	275
cappuccino	300

## **MOCKTAILS**

MOCKTAILS	
litchi coconut saffron litchi juice, coconut syrup, lime juice, saffron water	275
spicy guava guava juice, lime juice, tabasco, worcestershire sauce, black pepper, peri peri rim	275
FLAVOURED PINACOLADAS	
strawberry (strawberry crush, pineapple juice, coconut syrup, fresh cream)	275
mango (mango juice, coconut syrup, fresh cream)	275
kiwi litchi (kiwi crush, litchi juice, coconut syrup, fresh cream)	275
virgin (pineapple juice, coconut syrup, fresh cream)	275
FLAVOURED MOJITOS	
cranberry (cranberry juice, sugar, lime, mint, soda)	275
lime chilli (red chilly, sugar, lime, mint, soda)	275
blueberry (blueberry crush, sugar, lime, mint, soda)	275
virgin	275

Kindly inform the waiting staff of any food allergies you might have. Prices are inclusive of all taxes.

(sugar, lime, mint, soda)

## **MILK SHAKES**

bahama mama (mango crush, orange juice, cranberry juice, vanilla ice cream)	325
bubblegum burst (bubble gum syrup, kiwi crush, vanilla ice cream, milk)	325
whimsical watermelon (watermelon chunks, vanilla ice cream, milk)	325
biscoff bae (biscoff syrup, cinnamon powder, biscoff, caramel syrup, vanilla ice cream, milk)	325
hazel express (hazelnut, hazelnut syrup, espresso, vanilla ice cream, milk)	325
peanut butter cup (peanut butter, vanilla ice cream, milk)	325



Somerset Greenways, 94, Sathyadev Ave, MRC Nagar, Raja Annamalai Puram, Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600028



**FOR RESERVATIONS, CALL +91 90421 29703**